South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:16:41 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 1156 General Bill, By O'Dell
Summary: Immunization Registry Act

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 44, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO HEALTH, BY ADDING
CHAPTER 34 SO AS TO ENACT THE SOUTH CAROLINA IMMUNIZATION REGISTRY ACT WHICH PROVIDES FOR AN
ELECTRONIC REPOSITORY OF VACCINATION RECORDS TO BE USED IN AIDING CHILDHOOD DISEASE
PREVENTION AND CONTROL.

04/14/04
04/14/04
04/28/04
04/29/04
04/29/04
04/29/04
04/30/04
04/30/04
05/04/04
05/04/04
05/19/04

05/20/04
05/25/04
05/26/04
05/26/04
05/27/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
House

House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-30

Amended SJ-38

Read second time SJ-38

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-38

Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-6

Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 26, 2004 HJ-40

Amended HJ-43

Read second time HJ-46

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments

Page 1 of 1



