

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 1156 General Bill, By O'Dell

Summary: Immunization Registry Act

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 44, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO HEALTH, BY ADDING CHAPTER 34 SO AS TO ENACT THE SOUTH CAROLINA IMMUNIZATION REGISTRY ACT WHICH PROVIDES FOR AN ELECTRONIC REPOSITORY OF VACCINATION RECORDS TO BE USED IN AIDING CHILDHOOD DISEASE PREVENTION AND CONTROL.

04/14/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
04/14/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
04/28/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-30
04/29/04	Senate	Amended SJ-38
04/29/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
04/29/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-38
04/30/04	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
04/30/04		Scrivener's error corrected
05/04/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/04/04	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
05/19/04	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6
05/20/04		Scrivener's error corrected
05/25/04	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 26, 2004 HJ-40
05/26/04	House	Amended HJ-43
05/26/04	House	Read second time HJ-46
05/27/04	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments